JANUARY SPECIALS MENU

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

1/6

17

1/8

1/9

110

Pizza Crunchers

General Tso Chicken
w/ Brown Rice

Chicken Soft Tacos
w/ Spanish Rice

Chicken Nugget
Mac & Cheese Bowl

Chicken Drumstick,
Potatoes, Roll

1/13-1/17 1/13

114

115

116

117

Chicken Egg Rolls

Thai Sweet Chili

Enchiladas w/

Chicken Pesto Pasta,

BBQ Pulled Pork

Chicken w/ Brown Rice Refried Beans Breadstick Sandwich & Fries
1/20 1/21 1/22 1/23 1/24
roLoay | CTBESHEOW | Nechos | sufeasnelew | Hots spcychicken,
1/27-1/31 1127 1/28 1/29 1/30 1/31
STAFF Korean BBQ Beef w/ Beef Soft Tacos Chicken Carbonara Western Bacon
DEVEb%@MENT Brown Rice w/ Spanish Rice Pasta, Breadstick Cheeseburger

Menu may change due to unforeseen circumstances. Entrée choices are not guaranteed throughout the entire meal service.




