JANUARY SPECIALS MENU

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
1/6-1/10	1/6	1/7	1/8	1/9	1/10
	Pizza Crunchers	General Tso Chicken w/ Brown Rice	Chicken Soft Tacos w/ Spanish Rice	Chicken Nugget Mac & Cheese Bowl	Chicken Drumstick, Potatoes, Roll
1/13-1/17	1/13	1/14	1/15	1/16	1/17
	Chicken Egg Rolls	Thai Sweet Chili Chicken w/ Brown Rice	Enchiladas w/ Refried Beans	Chicken Pesto Pasta, Breadstick	BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich & Fries
1/20-1/24	1/20	1/21	1/22	1/23	1/24
	HOLIDAY	Orange Chicken w/ Brown Rice	Nachos	Stuffed Shells w/ Marinara, Breadstick	Hot & Spicy Chicken Tenders, Potatoes, Roll
1/27-1/31	1/27	1/28	1/29	1/30	1/31
	STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY	Korean BBQ Beef w/ Brown Rice	Beef Soft Tacos w/ Spanish Rice	Chicken Carbonara Pasta, Breadstick	Western Bacon Cheeseburger